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FAQs

Q: Can this mirror be hung in both portrait and lanscape orientations?

Q: How is this mirror hung on the wall?

A: Yes there are fixing holes for both options.

A: The mirror has keyhole slots cut into the wooden frame. The portrait 
holes are approx. 235mm from the top
edge of the frame. The landscape holes are approx. 165mm from the 
left hand edge of the frame.

Extra Dimensions

Depth:
Fixing Centres - Landscape
Fixing Centres - Poertraight
Fix Point - Landscape to Top
Fix Point - Portraight to Top

25mm
390mm
670mm
145mm
225mm

NOTE: Colours unique to Roper Rhodes - No RAL Code available

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.
**Fixing point dimensions are for guidance only/the positions of wall fixing must be checked when product is received.

Materials

Frame: Painted MDF
Mirror: PVC Backed Mirror Glass

HAMPTON 420mm Cloakroom Mirror
Whats in the box: 1x HAM420M.X + Fixings

Diagrams not to scale
All dimensions in mm
tolerance of +/-5mm
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